
NOAA Records Liaison Officers 

Office of Under Secretary, Assistant 
Secretary,  Deputy Under Secretary,  and 
Chief of Staff  

Angela Stansbury 

202-482-4569   

angela.stansbury@noaa.gov 

 

Office of General Counsel  

Gina Jackson    

202-482-4080   

gina.jackson@noaa.gov 

Office of Communications  

Nicky McClurkin    

202-482-9184   

nicky.d.mcclurkin@noaa.gov 

Office of the Chief Administrative Officer  

Cynthia Burley  

301-713-0800    

Rose.sorrell@noaa.gov 

Office of the Chief Financial Officer 

Rose Fleming  

202-482-0917   

rose.fleming@noaa.gov 

Office of the Chief Financial Officer 

Joei Kemper  

301-444-2130  

joanne.v.kemper@noaa.gov 

Office of Acquisition and Grants 

Carol Christian  

301-713-0833 x 146   

carol.f.christian@noaa.gov 

Office of Acquisition and Grants 

Denise Tyler-Littleford  

301-713-0325 x 158   

denise.m.tyler-littleford@noaa.gov 

Office of the Chief Information Officer  

Sarah Brabson  

301-713-3333 x 204   

sarah.brabson@noaa.gov 

NOAA Marine and Aviation Operations  

Nancy Jackson  

301-713-7616  

nancy.jackson@noaa.gov 

Office of Workforce Management 

Linda Adkins  

Office of Program Analysis and Evaluation 

Kevin Amos  



301-713-6345   

linda.adkins@noaa.gov 

202-482-0915   

kevin.s.amos@noaa.gov � 

Office of Education 

Donna Idlet  

202-482-1046 

donna.Idlet@noaa.gov 

National Ocean Service (NOS) 

Michele Finn  

301-713-3074 x 149   

michele.a.finn@noaa.gov 

National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) 

Mike Justen  

301-713-1364 x 147   

mike.justen@noaa.gov 

National Weather Service (NWS) 

David Murray  

301-713-1698 x 119   

david.murray@noaa.gov 

National Environmental Satellite, Data, and 
Information Service (NESDIS) 

Christine Carpino  

301-713-9213 x 140   

christine.carpino@noaa.gov 

National Environmental Satellite, Data, and 
Information Service (NESDIS) 

Bernadette Foreman  

301-713-3354 x 229   

bernadette.g.foreman@noaa.gov 

Oceanic and Atmospheric Research  (OAR) 

Nicholas Leivers 

301-734-1134   

nicholas.leivers@noaa.gov 

Program Planning and Integration (PPI) 

Tejuana Hickerson  

301-713-1622 x 191   

tejuana.hickerson@noaa.gov 
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